




















































2.         Supdt./CHS, JNCH for display on Notice Board.
 
3.         Office Copy.

 

Annexure – I

Sr.
No. List of Relied Upon Documents

RUD-
I

Shipping Bill No. 2562972 dated 20.07.2024

RUD-
II

Panchanama dated 29.07.2024

RUD-
III

Test Reports from DYCC

RUD-
IV

Copy of Market Enquiry dated on 31.07.2024

RUD-
V

NOC 02.08.2024 for Provisional Release for Export.

RUD-
VI

Copy of statement of Mr. Vishal Nathuram Shinde, Director of M/s. M/s.
WAZA AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED (AACCW4770C) dated
27.02.2025

RUD-
VII

Copy of statement of Mr. Gabaji M. Gunjal G-card 2114/2021 of CB firm
M/s. Indo Foreign (Agents) Pvt. Ltd. (CHA License No.11/1484) dated
04.02.2025.

 



VAZA AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED 

SAHAR CARGO ROAD, ANDHERI 

GST 
No 

OFFICE NO 502 FLOOR 5 ALIS CHAMBERS 

EAST MUMBA, MAHARASHTRA, 400069 MAHARASHTRA 

on 07/26/2024 17:59 47 
er's Name 

No AACCW4770C( 0 ) Typo MERCHANT PAN: ACCW4770C 

Port of Loading (INNSA1) 
Final Desitination Country (AE) 
Final Desitination Port 

(AEJEA) 

Port of Discharge (AEJEA) 
Country of Discharge (AE) 

INNSA1 

Marks & Nos 

Forex Bank Account 

Authorised Dealer Code 

IFS Code No 
Drawback Account No 

ST/ExCiSse Regn 

Invoice Details Serial No 

Invoice Value (USD) 

FOB Value (USD) 
Nature of Contract 

Invoice No 

Insurance 

Freight 

: GSN 27AACCw4770C12D 

Discount 

Commission 

Other Deduction 

Total 

Packing Charges 

Total 

SL.No RITC Code 

1 

#Pkg Transit Country 

nv 

SINo 

Quantity 
Scheme Description 
Manufacturer Details 

52081190 

Inv Item 

38218 

DRAWBACK (DBK) 

01 

Package 
From 

1 

-

Item 
SINo 

Package 
To 

193 

1 

INDO-FOREIGN (AGENTS) PVT LTD 
Indian Customs FDI Bystem -Exports (ICES /E) 

Shipping Bill For Eyport 
Job 484 Date 20/07/2024 SR No 262972 Date 20/0712024 

Consigne's 
Narne 

NHAVA SHEVA SEA 

AS PER INVOICE 

UNITED ARAB EMIRATE8 
JE BEL ALI 

JEBEL ALI 

0410002 

56944.82 (Rs. 4709336.61) 

56944.82 (Rs. 4709336.61) 

FOB 

WAPL/24-25/05 

District 

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 

Item Description 

Unit 

520801B 

Type 

Drawback 
No 

PKG 

MUMBAI CITY 

Tax Amount 

Rate 

COTTON GERY FABRICS 

SQM 

GST Amount 

291à2y 

SQC Quantity RODTEP 
Claim Rate 

Date: 19/07/2024 

Package 
From 

Rate 
Custom 

Currency 

Rate 

2.5 

1.49 

0.00 

0.00 

Package 
To 

p2 

Per 

Per 1 

Rate 

HAWB No 

Amount 

21.3/KGS 

Unit 

Drawback Details 

Drawback 

Type 

SQM 

Package Details 

Package 
From 

Info Details 

KRV OENERAL TRADING LLC 

No of Packages 
Net VWeight 
Gross VWeight 

1, TEXTILE MAPKET AUBI ABI 

FMIRATES 

TALIB STREETBUR DUBAA7725, 
DURAUNTIEDARAB EMRATES UNITED ARAB 

No of Containers 

Nature of Cargo 

Rotation No 

FOB Value (Rs) 
RODTEP Amount 

Drawback 
Amount 

Custom 
Special Rate 

hed 

Nature of Payment 
Exporter Contract No 
Exchange Rate 

ROSCTL Arnount: 0 00 

IGST Pymt 

S/B Invoice Value 

Buyer's Name 
SAME AS CONSIGNEE 

LUT@O% 

RODTEP GST Amount CCS Amount 
Amount 

Drawback Amount(Rs):103816 20 

Invoice Value 

Package 
To 

ons.live - support@ons. live 

193 PYG 

Total Value(FC) 

Declared PMV(INR) 

4709336 61 
129941 20 

4874 000 VOS 

103816 20 

Gste O1 Origin AHARASHTRA 

Type 

DA (180 Days) 

Tax Value 
(INR) 

Drawback 
Special Rate 

USD 1 = Rs 82.7 

56944.82 

135.55 

0.00 

56944.82 

56944.82 

District Name 

State Name 

FOB Value(INR) Reward 

Accepted PMV(INR) 

Tax Amount(|NR) End Use 

Drawback 
Quantity 

Package 
From 

Scheme 

19 

470933661 YES 

5180270.27 

0.00 GNX100 

4709336.61 FOB 

5180270.27 PMV 

4874 KGS 

Package 
To 

Drawback 

Amount 
103816.20 

Type 

Trade Type Info Code 

SINo SINo 
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Item 

1 

1 

1 

1 

ANSA1 
07/26/2024 17:59:47 

IRN 
DRN 

Invoice 

38218 

2024072000027290 

SQM 

2024072000009900 

2024072000027291 

Code-Type 
RDO01-DEC 

2024072000009900 

2024072000027292 
2024072000009900 

1/1, 

Serial Nos Details 

INDO-FOREIGN (AGENTS) PVT LTD 
Indian Customs EDI System - Exports ( ICES /E) 

Shipping Bill For Export 
Job: 484 Date: 20/07/2024 SB No: 2562972 Date: 20/07/2024 

129941.20 

Item 

YES 
4.3% 

3.4/SQM 

NO 

Doc Type 

380000 

P 

Commercial invoice 
271000 

Packing list 
022CO1 

Following is the list of document attached 

Supporting Document Details 

Place of Issue 

Factory Stuffing Sample Accompained 

NO 

Issue Date 

Self-Declaration on Customs Cases 

20/07/2024 

20/07/2024 

Agency 

20/07/2024 

IWe declare that particulers given here true and correct. 

IWe, in regard to my/our claim under RoDTEP scheme made in this Shipping Bill or Bill of Export, hereby declare that 

1. / We undertake to abide by the provisions, including conditions, restrictions, exclusions and time-linmits as provided under 

RoDTEP scheme, and relevant notifications, regulations, etc., as amended from time to time. 

Statement Details 

2. Any claim made in this shipping bill or bill of export is not with respect to any duties or taxes or levies which are exermpted or 

remitted or credited under any other mechanism outside RoDTEP 

3. IWe undertake to preserve and make available relevant documents relating to the exported goods for the purposes of audit in 

the manner and for the time period prescribed in the Customs Audit Regulations, 2018. 

Vessel Name & Voyes 

0482 MUMBAI CITY 
27 MAHARASHTRA 

Expiry Date Issuing Party 
Beneficiary Party 

State Of Origin: MAHARASHTRA 

NCPTI 

WAZA AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED 

KRV GENERAL TRADING LLC 
WAZA AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED 

KRV GENERAL TRADING LLC 
WAZA AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED 

KRV GENERAL TRADING LLC 

p-2 

Document Name 

Invoice 
Packing List 

IWe undertake to abide by the provisions of Foreign Exchange Management Act. 1999, as amended from time to time, including realisation or 

repatriation of foreign exchange to or from india. 

Rotation No & Date 

Signature of Exporter/CHA with Date 
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PANCHANAMA dated 29,07.2024 DRAWN AT CFS- JWR Logistics Pvt. Ltd., Village- Padeghar, 
Panvel, Navi Mumbai -410206 

Name 

Age 
Address 

1 

O0upaton 

Mobie N 

Pancha No. 1 

Chetan kisan Rohokale 

30 

Gavthan, Sarola Advai, 
SaroleAdvai, Ahmadnagar, 

Jamgaon, Maharashtra 414103 

Sr.No. 

Service 

9137321384 

S/B No. & Date 

Narme 

2562972 dtd 

20.07.2024 

Ae 

2913|4 

Adkress 

Ooupaton 

We the above mentioned Panchas were called upon by a person who introduced hinself as 
Shri Paramveer Singh Nain, an Intelligence Officer, SIlB(X), JNCH on 29.07.2024 at 1615 hrs at 
JWR CFS, 15-23, National Highway 4B, Panvel-JNPT Highway, Village- Padeghar, Ulwe Panvel 
Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra-410206 to witness the examination of goods of exporter M/s Waza 

Automation Pvt Ltd (AACCW4770C) covered under 01 Shipping Bill No. 2562972 dtd 20 07.2024 kept 
inside JWR CFS, for confirmation of declaration in respect of description of goods, quantity and any 
other declaration thereof. 

Description of FOB (in Rs.) 

Goods 

Mble Nb 

Here we were introduced to Shri Vishnu, Intelligence Officer, SIIB(X) and Shri Gabaji M 
Gunjal, G-card holder of M/s. Indo Foreign (Agents) Pvt Ltd (CHA License No.11/1484) having Kardex 

No. 2114/2021. Then the officer explained to us that the exporter M/s Waza Automation Pvt Ltd 
(AACCW4770C) having address at Office No 502, Floor 5 Alis Chambers Sahar Cargo Rd, Andheri 
East, Mumbai 400069 has filed 01 Shipping Bill No. 2562972 dtd 20.07.2024 through their Customs 
Broker M/s. Indo Foreign (Agents) Pvt Ltd (CHA License No.11/1484) for export of their consignment. 

We were shown a copy of Hold letter No. 46/2024-25/SIIB()X) issued vide F.No. 
CUS/SB/ALT/427/2024-SIIB (E) hold of 01 Shipping Bill No 2562972 dtd 20.07.2024 filed by 
exporter M/s Waza Automation Pvt Ltd (AACCW4770C) through their authorized Customs Broker 
M/s. Indo Foreign (Agents) Pvt Ltd their respective export invoice & packing list. 

Cotton grey 4709336 

Fabrics 

Further, the above-mentioned officer requested us to bear witness to the examination 
proceedings of the goods covered under 01 Shipping Bills No. 2562972 dtd 20.07.2024 to which we 
both voluntarily agreed. 

Details of the goods covered under the above said Shipping Bills is as follows: 

p2 

Thereafter, all of us proceeded to the area/location inside JWR CFS where the goods were 
found placed inside Shed No. I at location D-26. A total of 193 packages of Sb No. 2562972 dtd 

20.07.2024 found placed at the said location. The goods were found to be packed in white 
polypropylene bags. There after each of these packages were opened by the laborers available in the 
CFS with the help of CHA and CFS staff and further the officer started examining the goods 
thoroughly. 

Pancha No. 2 

Navnath Bhau Date 

Bhau Date, Perndara, Pune, 
Maharashtra 412410 

35 

Rs.) 

Service 
7506044643 

103816 

Drawback (in RoDTEP (in IGST 

Rs.) 

129941 LUT 
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During 100% examination, 

shipping bill. 
20.07.2024 were found as declared in terms quantity and marked description as per checklist & 

Inereatter, samples of the fabrics were drawn randomly in duplicate from the S/B No. 

<O62972 dtd 20.07.2024 in our presence Further the said samples as drawn above were sealed with 

wax Seal and taken over for the purpose of further investigation by the said Customs OffiCer. Vve have 

Put our dated sIgnatures as a token of having seen the drawn samples and sealing of the same In the 

presence of Shri Gabaji M Gunjal G-card holder of M/s Indo Foreian (Agents) Pvt Ltd (CHA LICense 

No.11/1484) 

All the goods pertaining to Shipping Bills No, 2562972 dtd 20.07 2024 were re-packed in the 

same packages and kept back inside Shed-l at the same location inside JWR CFS in Our presence 

and the same were handed over to Manager, JVWR CFS for safe custody. 

goods 

We have put our dated signatures on the Shipping Bills No. 2562972 dtd 20.07.2024, their 
respective Export Invoice and Packing List and other relevant documents as a token of having seen 
the same and being present during the examination. 

covered under Shipping Bills No. 2562972 dtd 

The Panchanama running into 02 pages ended on the same place and same date i.e 
29.07.24 at 20:30 hrs. The Panchanama was carried out in our presence and in the presence of the 
authorized Customs Broker representative. The Panchanama was carried out in peaceful and 
systematic manner and no untoward event happened during the course of drawing the Panchanama 
and no damage was done to the subject goods. 

L.0/SHBK),. 
(Paramveer Singh Nain) 

Drawn by me, on the 29th day of July 2024. 

In presence of: 

Cheten Rohokse 
Pancha-l 

2914 

I.0./siIB(X), JNCH 
(Vishnu) 

(Represehtative of CB) 

Alavneth g-Dote 
Pancha-Ir 
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